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No 4 Yann BOES (Rg=7)

Pass 7 1:55.197

Pass 17 3:36.648 1 1:41.451 *

Pass 26 5:12.071 2 1:35.423 *

Pass 36 6:46.404 3 1:34.333 *

Pass 46 8:21.745 4 1:35.341

Pass 54 9:57.371 5 1:35.626

Pass 63 11:34.197 6 1:36.826

Pass 72 13:08.850 7 1:34.653

Pass 80 14:45.019 8 1:36.169

Pass 88 16:21.880 9 1:36.861

Pass 94 17:55.094 10 1:33.214 *

Pass 101 19:29.318 11 1:34.224

Pass 105 21:02.247 12 1:32.929 *

No 10 Cédric BAGARRE (Rg=2)

Pass 9 2:03.432

Pass 16 3:30.801 1 1:27.369 **

Pass 25 4:56.267 2 1:25.466 **

Pass 33 6:23.457 3 1:27.190

Pass 41 7:48.869 4 1:25.412 *

Pass 49 9:14.317 5 1:25.448

Pass 58 10:39.831 6 1:25.514

Pass 66 12:05.381 7 1:25.550

Pass 75 13:30.964 8 1:25.583

Pass 82 14:56.679 9 1:25.715

Pass 87 16:21.763 10 1:25.084 *

In 96 18:05.077 11 1:43.314

No 11 Christophe BERNARD (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:50.460

Pass 13 3:18.670 1 1:28.210 **

Pass 22 4:44.871 2 1:26.201 **

Pass 31 6:11.192 3 1:26.321

Pass 38 7:36.432 4 1:25.240 **

Pass 47 9:01.446 5 1:25.014 **

In 57 10:38.708 6 1:37.262

No 21 Renaud PELLISSIER (Rg=8)

Pass 10 2:04.131

Pass 18 3:46.664 1 1:42.533 *

Pass 28 5:26.824 2 1:40.160 *

In 39 7:40.346 3 2:13.522

Pass 55 10:03.833 4 2:23.487

Pass 65 11:41.219 5 1:37.386 *

Pass 73 13:17.730 6 1:36.511 *

Pass 81 14:54.629 7 1:36.899

Pass 90 16:30.130 8 1:35.501 *

Pass 97 18:07.382 9 1:37.252

Pass 103 19:44.709 10 1:37.327

Pass 107 21:21.622 11 1:36.913

No 34 Eric MONGRENIER (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:54.817

Pass 15 3:27.103 1 1:32.286 *

Pass 23 4:54.169 2 1:27.066 *

Pass 32 6:21.313 3 1:27.144

Pass 40 7:48.335 4 1:27.022 *

Pass 48 9:14.170 5 1:25.835 *

Pass 59 10:40.425 6 1:26.255

In 68 12:13.861 7 1:33.436

No 38 Anthony DESLIAS (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:37.841

Pass 12 3:12.324 1 1:34.483 **

Pass 21 4:44.514 2 1:32.190 *

In 35 6:39.490 3 1:54.976

Pass 56 10:37.157 4 3:57.667

Pass 67 12:07.451 5 1:30.294 *

Pass 76 13:38.194 6 1:30.743

In 84 15:26.927 7 1:48.733

No 41 Emmanuel BERTHEREAU (Rg=9)

Pass 11 2:34.194

Pass 20 4:23.299 1 1:49.105 *

Pass 30 6:08.514 2 1:45.215 *

Pass 43 7:52.761 3 1:44.247 *

Pass 52 9:43.011 4 1:50.250

Pass 62 11:23.506 5 1:40.495 *

Pass 71 13:03.172 6 1:39.666 *

Pass 79 14:44.373 7 1:41.201

Pass 89 16:25.036 8 1:40.663

Pass 95 18:05.004 9 1:39.968

Pass 102 19:44.375 10 1:39.371 *

Pass 108 21:25.866 11 1:41.491

No 48 Willy MOURGUES (Rg=4)

Pass 27 5:16.641

Pass 37 6:47.784 1 1:31.143 *

Pass 45 8:18.037 2 1:30.253 *

Pass 53 9:47.233 3 1:29.196 *

Pass 61 11:16.875 4 1:29.642

Pass 70 12:44.664 5 1:27.789 *
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No 48 Willy MOURGUES (Rg=4)

Pass 78 14:13.341 6 1:28.677

Pass 86 15:44.012 7 1:30.671

Pass 93 17:12.157 8 1:28.145

In 99 18:56.886 9 1:44.729

No 56 Fabien BAYON (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:48.440

Pass 14 3:23.421 1 1:34.981 *

Pass 24 4:56.050 2 1:32.629 *

Pass 34 6:27.396 3 1:31.346 *

Pass 44 7:59.285 4 1:31.889

Pass 50 9:31.536 5 1:32.251

Pass 60 11:03.215 6 1:31.679

Pass 69 12:33.565 7 1:30.350 *

Pass 77 14:04.802 8 1:31.237

Pass 85 15:35.600 9 1:30.798

Pass 92 17:07.506 10 1:31.906

Pass 98 18:38.345 11 1:30.839

In 104 20:38.453 12 2:00.108

No 62 Emmanuel PATRICK (Rg=10)

Pass 8 2:03.156

Pass 19 3:55.924 1 1:52.768 *

Pass 29 5:47.288 2 1:51.364 *

Pass 42 7:50.575 3 2:03.287

Pass 51 9:42.792 4 1:52.217

Pass 64 11:34.803 5 1:52.011

Pass 74 13:25.751 6 1:50.948 *

Pass 83 15:16.138 7 1:50.387 *

Pass 91 17:07.172 8 1:51.034

Pass 100 18:58.014 9 1:50.842

In 106 21:08.074 10 2:10.060


